Date

02/07/
24
02/08/
24
02/12/

24

02/15/
24

02/20/
24
02/21/
24
02/22/
24
02/27/
24

02/29/
24

03/12/
24
03/14/
24

03/20/
24

03/21/
24
04/02/
24
04/08/
24
04/16/
24
04/17/
24

Time

3:00 PM EST

3:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

3:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

3:30 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

(0]

:00 AM EDT

8:00 AM EDT

Games for Tennis - Girls Varsity
Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

David Posnack
Jewish Day School

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

Oxbridge Academy

Benjamin School,
The

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

American Heritage
Plantation

Pompano Beach
High School

Weinbaum Yeshiva
High School

Coral Springs
Charter

Donna Klein
Jewish Academy

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

Miami Country
Day School

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

Tennis - Girls
Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Pine Crest School
Boca Raton Community HS
Tennis - Girls Varsity
American Heritage Delray
Tennis - Girls Varsity
Tennis - Girls Varsity
St. Andrew's School
West Boca Raton Community HS
Tennis - Girls Varsity
Tennis - Girls Varsity
Tennis - Girls Varsity
Tennis - Girls Varsity
Tennis - Girls Varsity
Palmer Trinity
Tennis - Girls Varsity
District Tournament (@ Delray

Beach Swim &amp; Tennis Center)

District Tournament (@ Delray
Beach Swim &amp; Tennis Center)

Hom
e
Scor

Resu
It

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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