

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
02/07/ 24	3:00 PM EST	Tennis - Girls Varsity		Pine Crest School		Unsco red
02/08/ 24	3:00 PM EST	Tennis - Girls Varsity		Boca Raton Community HS		Unsco red
02/12/ 24	3:30 PM EST	David Posnack Jewish Day School		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
02/15/ 24	3:00 PM EST	Tennis - Girls Varsity		American Heritage Delray		Unsco red
02/20/ 24	3:30 PM EST	Oxbridge Academy		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
02/21/ 24	3:30 PM EST	Benjamin School, The		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
02/22/ 24	4:00 PM EST	Tennis - Girls Varsity		St. Andrew's School		Unsco red
02/27/ 24	3:30 PM EST	Tennis - Girls Varsity		West Boca Raton Community HS		Unsco red
02/29/ 24	3:30 PM EST	American Heritage Plantation		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
03/12/ 24	3:30 PM EDT	Pompano Beach High School		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
03/14/ 24	3:30 PM EDT	Weinbaum Yeshiva High School		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
03/20/ 24	3:00 PM EDT	Coral Springs Charter		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
03/21/ 24	3:30 PM EDT	Donna Klein Jewish Academy		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
04/02/ 24	3:00 PM EDT	Tennis - Girls Varsity		Palmer Trinity		Unsco red
04/08/ 24	3:30 PM EDT	Miami Country Day School		Tennis - Girls Varsity		Unsco red
04/16/ 24	8:00 AM EDT	Tennis - Girls Varsity		District Tournament (@ Delray Beach Swim & Tennis Center)		Unsco red
04/17/ 24	8:00 AM EDT	Tennis - Girls Varsity		District Tournament (@ Delray Beach Swim & Tennis Center)		Unsco red